Restoration

2005/2006 OHV GRANTS AND COOPERATIVE AGREEMENTS PROGRAM

This is a preliminary list as of 12/10/05. Project allocation amounts still need to be verified against official minutes.

DIVISION DETERMINATION

COMMISSION DETERMINATION

REQUESTED
NUMBER AGENCY CATEGORY AMOUNT SCORE % AMOUNT SCORE % AMOUNT TARGET
$7,300,000
OR-1-CD-335 |BLM RIDGECREST FO RESTORATION $824,000 39 0% $0 99 100% $824,000] $6,476,000
OR-2-E-70 USFS ELDORADO NATIONAL FOREST RESTORATION $228,000 45 0% $0 97 100% $228,000] $6,248,000
OR-2-ME-56 USFS MENDOCINO NATIONAL FOREST RESTORATION $737,000 75 65% $479,050 97 100% $737,000] $5,511,000
OR-1-CD-329 |BLM CALIF. DESERT DISTRICT OFFICE RESTORATION $339,000 32 0% $0 97 100% $339,000] $5,172,000
OR-1-CD-325 |BLM EL CENTRO FO RESTORATION $479,000 62 55% $263,450 97 100% $479,000] $4,693,000
OR-2-LA-90 USFS LASSEN NATIONAL FOREST RESTORATION $55,000 69 55% $30,250 96 100% $55,000 $4,518,000
OR-2-LTB-57 USFS LAKE TAHOE BASIN MGMT. UNIT RESTORATION $147,000 47 0% $0 96 100% $147,000] $4,371,000
OR-750 TRINITY CO RESOURCE CONSRVTN DIST RESTORATION $309,000 47 0% $0 96 100% $309,000] $4,062,000
OR-1-CD-342 |BLM BARSTOW FO RESTORATION $1,005,000 61 55% $552,750 96 100%| $1,005,000 $3,057,000
OR-1-B-56 BLM BISHOP FO RESTORATION $120,000 61 55% $66,000 96 100% $120,000] $4,573,000
OR-2-P-76 USFS PLUMAS NATIONAL FOREST RESTORATION $314,000 65 55% $172,700 95 100% $314,000] $1,765,000
OR-1-NO-53 BLM ARCATA FO RESTORATION $38,000 27 0% $0 95 100% $38,000 $3,019,000
OR-2-LP-98 USFS LOS PADRES NATIONAL FOREST RESTORATION $299,000 79 65% $194,350 95 100% $299,000] $2,720,000
OR-2-1-73 USFS INYO NATIONAL FOREST RESTORATION $115,000 76 65% $74,750 95 100% $115,000] $2,605,000
OR-1-CD-318 |BLM PALM SPRINGS SCFO RESTORATION $526,000 80 75% $394,500 95 100% $526,000] $2,079,000
OR-2-ST-64 USFS STANISLAUS NATIONAL FOREST RESTORATION $236,000 48 0% $0 93 90% $212,400] $1,552,600
OR-2-SB-87 USFS SAN BERNARDINO NAT'L FOREST RESTORATION $210,000 83 75% $157,500 93 90% $189,000] $1,363,600
OR-2-T-96 USFS TAHOE NATIONAL FOREST RESTORATION $148,000 62 55% $81,400 92 90% $133,200] $1,230,400
OR-2-C-51 USFS CLEVELAND NATIONAL FOREST RESTORATION $185,000 50 45% $83,250 92 90% $166,500] $1,063,900
OR-2-SR-31 USFS SIX RIVERS NATIONAL FOREST RESTORATION $23,000 57 45% $10,350 90 90% $20,700 $1,043,200
OR-1-B-57 BLM BAKERSFIELD FO RESTORATION $242,000 40 0% $0 82 75% $181,500] $861,700
TOTAL $6,579,000
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